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enriching lives. growing abilities.

1/1/2022
Revenue
Code
121
420
430
440
251
252
257

1/1/2023
Revenue
Code
121
420
430
440
251
252
257

1/1/2024
Revenue
Code
121
420
430
440
251
252
257

Description
Semi Private

Physical Therapy
Occupational Therapy
Speech Therapy
Generic Drugs

Non Generic Drugs
OTC

Description
Semi Private

Physical Therapy
Occupational Therapy
Speech Therapy
Generic Drugs

Non Generic Drugs
oTC

Description
Semi Private

Physical Therapy
Occupational Therapy
Speech Therapy
Generic Drugs

Non Generic Drugs
OTC

Services
Room & Board
Physical Therapy
Occupational Therapy
Speech Therapy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Over the counter Drugs

Services
Room & Board
Physical Therapy
Occupational Therapy
Speech Therapy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Over the counter Drugs

Services
Room & Board
Physical Therapy
Occupational Therapy
Speech Therapy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Over the counter Drugs

65 Highland Avenue

PO Box 339

Peapack, NJ 07977

908-234-0011 + www.matheny.org

Charge
1100

450
450
450
cost
cost
cost

Charge
1100

450
450
450
cost
cost
cost

Charge
1200

450
450
450
cost
cost
cost

Accredited by the Joint Commission and the Middle States Association of Colleges and Schools.

A Clinical Affiliate of Rutgers New Jersey Medical School.

Unit
Per Diem
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
per dose
per dose
per dose

Unit
Per Diem
Hourly
Hourly
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per dose
per dose
per dose

Unit
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Hourly
Hourly
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