

65 Highland Avenue PO Box 339 Peapack, NJ 07977 908-234-0011 • www.matheny.org

## 1/1/2022 **Revenue** <u>Code</u> Description Services Unit <u>Charge</u> 121 Semi Private Room & Board Per Diem 1100 420 **Physical Therapy Physical Therapy** 450 Hourly 430 **Occupational Therapy Occupational Therapy** 450 Hourly 440 Speech Therapy Speech Therapy 450 Hourly 251 Generic Drugs Pharmacy cost per dose Non Generic Drugs 252 Pharmacy cost per dose 257 OTC Over the counter Drugs per dose cost

## 1/1/2023

Code	<b>Description</b>	<u>Services</u>	<u>Charge</u>	<u>Unit</u>
121	Semi Private	Room & Board	1100	Per Diem
420	Physical Therapy	Physical Therapy	450	Hourly
430	Occupational Therapy	Occupational Therapy	450	Hourly
440	Speech Therapy	Speech Therapy	450	Hourly
251	Generic Drugs	Pharmacy	cost	per dose
252	Non Generic Drugs	Pharmacy	cost	per dose
257	OTC	Over the counter Drugs	cost	per dose

## 1/1/2024

<u>Revenue</u>				
<u>Code</u>	<b>Description</b>	<u>Services</u>	<u>Charge</u>	<u>Unit</u>
121	Semi Private	Room & Board	1200	Per Diem
420	Physical Therapy	Physical Therapy	450	Hourly
430	Occupational Therapy	Occupational Therapy	450	Hourly
440	Speech Therapy	Speech Therapy	450	Hourly
251	Generic Drugs	Pharmacy	cost	per dose
252	Non Generic Drugs	Pharmacy	cost	per dose
257	OTC	Over the counter Drugs	cost	per dose